ON-SEASON
CAMPING RATES

SP = STATE PARK  SHS = STATE HISTORIC SITE

Arrow Rock SHS

Babler Memorial, Dr. Edmund A. SP
Baker, Sam A. SP

Battle of Athens SHS

Bennett Spring SP

Big Lake SP

Crowder SP

Cuivre River SP

Echo Bluff SP

Finger Lakes SP
Graham Cave SP

Hawn SP

Johnson’s Shut-Ins SP

Knob Noster SP

Lake of the Ozarks SP

Lake Wappapello SP
Asher Creek Camground
Ridge Campground

Lewis and Clark SP

Long Branch SP

Meramec SP

Montauk SP

Onondaga Cave SP

Pershing SP

Pomme de Terre SP

Prairie SP
Roaring River SP
Robertsville SP

St. Francois SP
St. Joe SP
Stockton SP

Table Rock SP

Taum Sauk Mountain SP
Thousand Hills SP

Trail of Tears SP
Truman, Harry S SP

(applicable to Fri./Sat./Sun. nights)
Twain, Mark SP

Puma Camground

Badger and Coyote Campgrounds
Van Meter, Annie and Abel SP
Wakonda SP
Wallace SP

Washington SP

Watkins Mill SP
Weston Bend SP

DAY OF
THE WEEK
AVAILABLE

all
all
all
all
all
all
all
all
Sun. — Thurs.
Fri. — Sat.
Holiday wknds
all
Sun. — Thurs.
Fri. — Sat.
all
all
all
all

all
all
all
all
all
all
all
all
Sun. — Thurs.
Fri. — Sat.
all
all
Sun. — Thurs.
Fri. — Sat.
all
all
Sun. — Thurs.
Fri. — Sat.
all
all
all
all
Sun. — Thurs.
Fri. — Sat.

Holiday wknds

Sun. — Thurs.
Fri. — Sat.
Sun. — Thurs.
Fri. — Sat.
Sun. — Thurs.
Fri. — Sat.
all
all
Sun. — Thurs.
Fri. — Sat.
all
all

BASIC \ WALK-IN

® ©H B o
===
o o o o

815
- 815
“$15
1815
1813
S$15 -
815
815
814
1815
815
815
815
815

516

815
816
(815
1815
2815
-$15
1512
1815
1815
1816
2814
‘815
815
“$15
1815
815
-$15
i
815
815
1812
“$15

$17

S & & ELECTRIC 30 AMP

825
$825
1825
1825

1825
1823
825
- $25

825
525

522
1817
825
826

:$25

S$25
-819
S$25

1826
0823
825
1825
1825
821
“$25
- $25

825
1825
2819
-$25
827

824
: 526
2814
815 -
814
815
;$15 :
1815
812
$15
815
815

823
825

:$25
-$23
- $25
1825
1825

ELECTRIC 50 AMP

S 827
1827

S$24
1819
- 827
828
1$27
1827

821
“so7

1828
1825
“$27

“s7
S$23
“$07
- $27

-$91
1827
- 829

1826
1828
1825
- $27
825
827
D827
1827

827
827

ELECTRIC | WATER 30 AMP

523
“s27

ELECTRIC | WATER 50 AMP

1822
1827
827

-$30

830
1830

826
830

SEWER | ELECTRIC | WATER 30 AMP

831

-$30

1830

SEWER | ELECTRIC | WATER 50 AMP

3
w
w

©$33

1833
:$33
1832
:$37
837

©$33

-$33

833

1333

PLATFORM TENT

1821
S8

- $30

-$19
- $21

BACKCOUNTRY CAMPING

S 810

S810

BASIC / WALK-IN

$28

$22

$22
$22

528

$20

$22

$29

$22

$22
$22

$20
$22
$22

$28

ELECTRIC 30 AMP

-$46
"s4p

540
1840

s40

§$22
;$47
§$4e
E$4O
s

-$36
1840

's38
1840

“$46

534
1840
1842

-837
841

"534
1840
840

ELECTRIC 50 AMP

- $50

$44

-850
- $50

:$38
(844

-$51

-850
842
SS44
:$50

1838
844
846

SS4
845

S S44
-850

ELECTRIC | WATER 30 AMP

FAMILY CAMPSITE on-season
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